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GARA SOCIALE SCI CLUB VAL DI CEMBRA

ORDINE DI PARTENZA

DISCESA LIBERA
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BATTISTI Sofia

TEGONI Giorgio
RESS Stefano
TEGONI Giulio

BATTISTI Lisa
TRENTINI Alessia
DALLAVALLE Lucia
HOLLER Alice
LUCCHETTA Fiamma

LORENZETTI Christian
NONES Tommaso
VIVALDELLI Jacopo
MASE Enrico
DALLAGIACOMA Emanuele
DALLAVALLE Daniele
GASPERAT Damiano
HOLLER Luca
HOLLER Sebastiano
GASPERI Filippo
BAZZANELLA David
TESTOLIN David

GASPERAT Lorenzo
HOLLER Andrea
BAZZANELLA Ivan

BEBER Margherita
ECCHER Simonetta
GOTTARDI Antonella
POJER Carmen
ZANCANELLA Marida
RUGGERA Claudia
BONETTI Tiziana
OLZER Anna
GIOVANNENZE Giorgia
DALLAGIACOMA Anna
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BAMBINE

2009

BAMBINI

2011
2009
2008

RAGAZZE

2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

RAGAZZ|

2007
2007
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003

JUNIOR

1999
2000
2001

DONNE

1961
1964
1965
1965
1966
1967
1968
1968
1974
1995
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SARTORI Mario
MARGHERI Marco
TESTOLIN Federico
PIFFER Giorgio
NONES Romano
PAOLAZZI Alessandro
DEGASPERI Michele
HOLLER Franco
PIFFER Danilo
LORENZETTI Antonello
NONES Graziano
ZANCANELLA Danilo
SIMONAZZI Ivo
GASPERAT Roberto
HOLLER Mauro
TRENTINI Adriano
BAZZANELLA Michele
DALLAGIACOMA Gianni
DALLAVALLE Flavio
HOLLER Carlo
VIVALDELLI Manuel

PAOLAZZI Matteo
SEBASTIANI Marco
COELLI Francesco
VICENZI Mattia
HOLLER Thomas
SANTUARI Luca
SEBASTIANI Leonardo
VICENZI Samuel
LORENZONI Paolo
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UOMINI OVER 40

UOMINI

1948
1954
1959
1960
1960
1960
1962
1962
1962
1963
1963
1963
1964
1966
1966
1966
1969
1969
1970
1972
1974

1978
1979
1989
1989
1993
1993
1993
1993
1995
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